
FASS 2024W - ARTICULATORS EMAILS

Department of Economics, Philosophy and Political Science (EPP)

ECON (Micro): Khan Islam khan.islam@ubc.ca 

ECON (Macro): Wei Dai wei.dai@ubc.ca 

PHIL – Giovanni Grandi giovanni.grandi@ubc.ca 

POLI – Catherine Craig ce.craig@ubc.ca 

Department of Community, Culture and Global Studies (CCGS)

ANTH: Laura Meek laura.meek@ubc.ca 

INDG: Shawn Wilson shawn.wilson@ubc.ca

GEOG: Jon Cinnamon jonathan.cinnamon@ubc.ca

GWST: Ilya Parkins ilya.parkins@ubc.ca 

Department of History and Sociology

HIST: Ruth Frost ruth.frost@ubc.ca 

SOCI: Luis Aguiar luis.aguiar@ubc.ca

Department of Psychology

PSYO: Shirley Hutchinson shirley.hutchinson@ubc.ca 
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